
 

TOOLS NEEDED BILL OF MATERIALS  

Part# Description Qty 

M02907 Mount 6 

M02787 Mount 5 

M02429 Mount 5 

M02350 Mount 6 

M03244 Radiator support 2 

S10360 Nut 1/4-20 6 

S10584 Washer 1/4 12 

S10120 Bolt 7/16-14x4” 1 

S10125 Washer 1/2” 6 

S10192 Bolt 1/2-13 x 4.5” 6 

S10350 Bolt 7/16-14x3.5” 4 

S10354 T/C bracket 1 

S10281 Steel Tubing 11 

S10504 Bolt 1/4-20 x 3/4” 6 

S10385 Washer 7/16 5 

Description 

Floor Jack 

6x4 box of wood 

Drill 

Hand tools 

Vise 

Hammer 

 

KJ04508  
1” Body Lift 

1997-06 Jeep Wrangler TJ / Rubicon / Unlimited LJ 








